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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
CADETE Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km . .
1o TREINO - CADETE 03/07/2025 07:52 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:51:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 2:03.903 +1:04.398 8:08:24.812 3 1:00.248 +0.374 7:57:02.81
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 15 59.770 +0.265 8:09:24.582 4 1:00.042 +0.168 7:58:02.8¢
1 1:01.562 +2.416 7:55:00.682 16 59.571 +0.066 8:10:24.153 5 1:00.504 +0.630 7:59:03.3¢
2 1:00.680 +1.534 7:56:01.362 17 59.964 +0.459 8:11:24.117 6 1:00.397 +0.523 8:00:03.7¢
3 59.794 +0.648 7:57:01.156 18 59.713 +0.208 8:12:23.830 7 1:00.109 +0.235 8:01:03.8¢
4 59.983 +0.837 7:58:01.139 19 59.516 +0.011 8:13:23.346 8 1:00.196 +0.322 8:02:04.0¢
5 59.538 +0.392 7:59:00.677 9 1:00.359 +0.485 8:03:04.4
6 59.299 +0.153 7:59:59.976 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 10 1:00.051 +0.177 8:04:04.47
7 1:30.075 +30.929 8:01:30.051 1 1:02.796 +3.273 7:54:51.633 " 1:00.056 +0.182 8:05:04.5:
8 59.591 +0.445 8:02:29.642 2 1:01.875 +2.352 7:55:53.508 12 1:00.219 +0.345 8:06:04.74
Cl  59.146 | 8:03:28.788 3 1:00.574 +1.051 7:56:54.082 13 2:20.280 +1:20.406 8:08:25.0:
10 1:06.279 +7.133 8:04:35.067 4 1:00.378 +0.855 7:57:54.460 14 8:09:24.9(
1 1:18.152 +19.006 8:05:53.219 5 1:06.631 +7.108 7:59:01.091 15 59.962 +0.088 8:10:24.8¢
12 1:00.031 +0.885 8:06:53.250 6 8:00:00.614 16 1:00.233 +0.359 8:11:25.0¢
13 1:28.875 +29.729 8:08:22.125 7 59.726 +0.203 8:01:00.340 17 1:00.587 +0.713 8:12:25.6¢
14 1:52.834 +53.688 8:10:14.959 8 1:00.201 +0.678 8:02:00.541 18 1:00.547 +0.673 8:13:26.2c
15 1:00.752 +1.606 8:11:15.711 9 3:52.409 +2:52.886 8:05:52.950
16 1:00.176 +1.030 8:12:15.887 10 1:01.424 +1.901 8:06:54.374 (71) GUI POLLONE
17 1:00.671 +1.525 8:13:16.558 1 1:00.247 +0.724 8:07:54.621 1 1:02.537 +2.473 7:54:52.4(
18 1:00.629 +1.483 8:14:17.187 12 1:00.772 +1.249 8:08:55.393 2 1:01.000 +0.936 7:55:53.4(
13 59.876 +0.353 8:09:55.269 3 1:00.597 +0.533 7:56:54.0C
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 14 1:00.535 +1.012 8:10:55.804 4 1:12.563 +12.499 7:58:06.5¢
1 1:02.136 +2.954 7:55:00.447 15 59.887 +0.364 8:11:55.691 5 2:53.068 +1:53.004 8:00:59.6°
2 1:00.828 +1.646 7:56:01.275 16 59.920 +0.397 8:12:55.611 6 1:00.807 +0.743 8:02:00.44
3 59.798 +0.616 7:57:01.073 17 1:00.104 +0.581 8:13:55.715 7 1:01.847 +1.783 8:03:02.2¢
4 59.976 +0.794 7:58:01.049 8 1:03.690 +3.626 8:04:05.9¢
5 59.544 +0.362 7:59:00.593 (19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 9 1:00.881 +0.817 8:05:06.8¢
6 59.273 +0.091 7:59:59.866 1 1:02.606 +2.899 7:55:01.955 10 1:01.048 +0.984 8:06:07.9(
7 1:30.132 +30.950 8:01:29.998 2 1:00.786 +1.079 7:56:02.741 1" 1:44.554 +44.490 8:07:52.4¢
8 59.760 +0.578 8:02:29.758 3 1:00.209 +0.502 7:57:02.950 12 1:02.591 +2.527 8:08:55.0¢
9 8:03:28.940 4 1:00.281 +0.574 7:58:03.231 13 1:00.610 +0.546 8:09:55.6¢€
10 1:06.081 +6.899 8:04:35.021 5 1:00.252 +0.545 7:59:03.483 14 1:00.671 +0.607 8:10:56.3"
1 1:18.044 +18.862 8:05:53.065 6 1:00.187 +0.480 8:00:03.670 15 8:11:56.3¢
12 1:00.102 +0.920 8:06:53.167 7 8:01:03.377 16 1:00.114 +0.050 8:12:56.51
13 1:00.464 +1.282 8:07:53.631 8 1:00.382 +0.675 8:02:03.759 17 1:00.476 +0.412 8:13:56.96
14 1:01.251 +2.069 8:08:54.882 9 2:31.644 +1:31.937 8:04:35.403
15 1:20.000 +20.818 8:10:14.882 10 1:18.094 +18.387 8:05:53.497 (28) LEO PARRERA
16 1:01.045 +1.863 8:11:15.927 1 1:00.733 +1.026 8:06:54.230 1 1:01.414 +1.343 7:54:52.2¢
17 1:00.120 +0.938 8:12:16.047 12 1:00.176 +0.469 8:07:54.406 2 1:00.921 +0.850 7:55:53.2(
18 1:00.431 +1.249 8:13:16.478 13 1:00.774 +1.067 8:08:55.180 3 1:01.240 +1.169 7:56:54.44
19 1:00.771 +1.589 8:14:17.249 14 1:00.322 +0.615 8:09:55.502 4 1:16.120 +16.049 7:58:10.5¢€
15 1:00.605 +0.898 8:10:56.107 5 1:00.628 +0.557 7:59:11.1¢
(114) JOAO L. COSTA 16 59.863 +0.156 8:11:55.970 6 1:00.370 +0.299 8:00:11.5€
1 1:00.957 +1.747 7:54:55.497 7 1:00.228 +0.157 8:01:11.7¢
2 1:00.186 +0.976 7:55:55.683 (888) BERNARDO S. VIEIRA 8 1:00.364 +0.293 8:02:12.1F
3 1:00.184 +0.974 7:56:55.867 1 1:02.016 +2.214 7:54:31.660 9 8:03:12.22
4 1:05.075 +5.865 7:58:00.942 2 1:01.071 +1.269 7:55:32.731 10 2:50.737 +1:50.666 8:06:02.9¢
5 1:00.009 +0.799 7:59:00.951 3 1:00.380 +0.578 7:56:33.111 11 1:00.473 +0.402 8:07:03.43
6 8:00:00.161 4 1:00.476 +0.674 7:57:33.587 12 1:00.318 +0.247 8:08:03.7¢
7 59.714 +0.504 8:00:59.875 5 1:00.220 +0.418 7:58:33.807 13 1:00.420 +0.349 8:09:04.17
8 4:59.091 +3:50.881 8:05:58.966 6 1:00.348 +0.546 7:59:34.155 14 1:00.125 +0.054 8:10:04.2¢
7 1:34.308 +34.506 8:01:08.463 15 1:00.469 +0.398 8:11:04.7¢
(12) JOAO BERTOLDI 8 2:06.318 +1:06.516 8:03:14.781 16 1:00.214 +0.143 8:12:04.97
1 1:02.417 +2.912 7:54:20.048 9 1:00.793 +0.991 8:04:15.574 17 1:00.343 +0.272 8:13:05.3¢
2 1:01.418 +1.913 7:55:21.466 10 1:00.324 +0.522 8:05:15.898 18 1:00.562 +0.491 8:14:05.8¢
3 1:00.614 +1.109 7:56:22.080 1 1:00.240 +0.438 8:06:16.138
4 1:00.171 +0.666 7:57:22.251 12 2:09.732 +1:09.930 8:08:25.870 (14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
5 59.768 +0.263 7:58:22.019 13 1:00.018 +0.216 8:09:25.888 1 1:01.997 +1.542 7:54:55 4(
6 1:00.231 +0.726 7:59:22.250 14 59.960 +0.158 8:10:25.848 2 1:01.660 +1.205 7:55:57.0¢
7 59.829 +0.324 8:00:22.079 15 8:11:25.650 3 1:00.875 +0.420 7:56:57.9/
8 1:00.190 +0.685 8:01:22.269 16 1:00.022 +0.220 8:12:25.672 4 1:02.101 +1.646 7:58:00.04
9 59.600 +0.095 8:02:21.869 17 1:00.196 +0.394 8:13:25.868 5 1:01.933 +1.478 7:59:01.97
10 59.532 +0.027 8:03:21.401 6 1:00.643 +0.188 8:00:02.6:
([  59.505 | 8:04:20.906 (139) JOAQUIM EMERICK 7 1:00.650 +0.195 8:01:03.27
12 1:00.110 +0.605 8:05:21.016 1 1:02.411 +2.537 7:55:01.970 8 1:01.311 +0.856 8:02:04.5¢
13 59.893 +0.388 8:06:20.909 2 1:00.595 +0.721 7:56:02.565 9 1:00.751 +0.296 8:03:05.37
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
CADETE Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
1o TREINO - CADETE 03/07/2025 07:52 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:51:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 m 8:04:05.787 15 1:01.071 +0.052 8:13:01.125
1 1:49.858 +49.403 8:05:55.645 16 1:01.730 +0.711 8:14:02.855
12 1:00.845 +0.390 8:06:56.490
13 1:01.103 +0.648 8:07:57.593 (770) ALBERTO TORMEN
14 1:01.022 +0.567 8:08:58.615 1 1:06.415 +5.167 7:54:05.497
15 1:01.015 +0.560 8:09:59.630 2 1:03.484 +2.226 7:55:08.981
16 1:01.868 +1.413 8:11:01.498 3 1:03.339 +2.081 7:56:12.320
17 1:01.966 +1.511 8:12:03.464 4 1:03.178 +1.920 7:57:15.498
18 1:01.287 +0.832 8:13:04.751 5 1:02.464 +1.206 7:58:17.962
19 1:01.484 +1.029 8:14:06.235 6 1:02.115 +0.857 7:59:20.077
7 1:02.380 +1.122 8:00:22.457
(281) VITOR TARCHINE 8 1:01.387 +0.129 8:01:23.844
1 1:02.293 +1.668 7:54:53.241 9 1:03.053 +1.795 8:02:26.897
2 1:00.993 +0.368 7:55:54.234 10 8:03:28.155
3 1:00.637 +0.012 7:56:54.871 1 1:05.504 +4.246 8:04:33.659
4 1:01.013 +0.388 7:57:55.884 12 1:01.819 +0.561 8:05:35.478
5 1:00.919 +0.294 7:58:56.803 13 1:04.529 +3.271 8:06:40.007
6 1:10.208 +9.583 8:00:07.011 14 1:53.121 +51.863 8:08:33.128
7 1:39.427 +38.802 8:01:46.438 15 1:02.117 +0.859 8:09:35.245
8 1:16.375 +15.750 8:03:02.813 16 1:02.125 +0.867 8:10:37.370
9 1:01.363 +0.738 8:04:04.176 17 1:01.623 +0.365 8:11:38.993
10 1:52.213 +51.588 8:05:56.389 18 1:01.798 +0.540 8:12:40.791
11 1:00.866 +0.241 8:06:57.255 19 1:01.982 +0.724 8:13:42.773
12 1:00.715 +0.090 8:07:57.970
KN 1:00.625 | 8:08:58.595 (777) MARCELO SCARDINI
14 1:00.690 +0.065 8:09:59.285 1 1:06.016 +4.521 7:53:58.304
15 1:02.306 +1.681 8:11:01.591 2 1:03.983 +2.488 7:55:02.287
16 1:02.558 +1.933 8:12:04.149 3 1:02.207 +0.712 7:56:04.494
17 1:00.701 +0.076 8:13:04.850 4 1:09.963 +8.468 7:57:14.457
18 1:00.920 +0.295 8:14:05.770 5 1:02.902 +1.407 7:58:17.359
6 1:02.440 +0.945 7:59:19.799
(99) LEONARDO SECKLER 7 1:02.190 +0.695 8:00:21.989
7 103571 72594 754:06.449 8 8:01:23.484
2 1:03.982 +3.005 7:55:10.431 9 1:01.810 +0.315 8:02:25.294
3 1:02.139 +1.162 7:56:12.570 10 1:01.949 +0.454 8:03:27.243
4 1:01.708 +0.731 7:57:14.278 1 1:01.643 +0.148 8:04:28.886
5 1:01.740 +0.763 7:58:16.018 12 1:02.233 +0.738 8:05:31.119
6 1:01.499 +0.522 7:59:17.517 13 1:02.204 +0.709 8:06:33.323
7 1:01.125 +0.148 8:00:18.642 14 1:02.566 +1.071 8:07:35.889
8 1:01.076 +0.099 8:01:19.718 15 1:02.451 +0.956 8:08:38.340
9 1:24.749 +23.772 8:02:44.467 16 1:02.101 +0.606 8:09:40.441
10 1:04.076 +3.099 8:03:48.543 17 1:02.165 +0.670 8:10:42.606
1 1:57.901 +56.924 8:05:46.444 18 1:01.793 +0.298 8:11:44.399
12 1:05.491 +4.514 8:06:51.935 19 1:02.577 +1.082 8:12:46.976
13 1:34.965 +33.988 8:08:26.900 20 1:02.191 +0.696 8:13:49.167
14 1:00.988 +0.011 8:09:27.888
15 1:01.146 +0.169 8:10:29.034 (82) JORGE MONTIN
16 1:01.150 +0.173 8:11:30.184 1 1:07.787 +5.314 7:54:05.993
17 1:01.096 +0.119 8:12:31.280 2 1:05.852 +3.379 7:55:11.845
18 8:13:32.257 3 1:03.155 +0.682 7:56:15.000
4 1:03.343 +0.870 7:57:18.343
(16) JOAQUIM DAVO 5 1:03.159 +0.686 7:58:21.502
1 2:54.572 +1:53.553 7:56:57.465 6 2:08.925 +1:06.452 8:00:30.427
2 1:04.195 +3.176 7:58:01.660 7 1:02.733 +0.260 8:01:33.160
3 1:02.328 +1.309 7:59:03.988 8 1:03.031 +0.558 8:02:36.191
4 1:02.004 +0.985 8:00:05.992 9 8:03:38.664
5 1:02.186 +1.167 8:01:08.178 10 1:03.579 +1.106 8:04:42.243
6 1:01.771 +0.752 8:02:09.949 1 3:50.783 +2:48.310 8:08:33.026
7 1:01.697 +0.678 8:03:11.646 12 1:39.760 +37.287 8:10:12.786
8 1:01.623 +0.604 8:04:13.269 13 1:04.002 +1.529 8:11:16.788
9 1:01.487 +0.468 8:05:14.756 14 1:03.929 +1.456 8:12:20.717
10 2:39.401 +1:38.382 8:07:54.157 15 1:03.439 +0.966 8:13:24.156
1 1:02.350 +1.331 8:08:56.507
12 1:01.295 +0.276 8:09:57.802
13 1:01.233 +0.214 8:10:59.035
14 8:12:00.054
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